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 1,572.1915 

 533.6541 

 17.6112 

 220.6103 

 2,660.2913 

 220.4026 

 2,001.9500 

 2,165.3237 

 2,260.3016 

 17.7557 

 2,798.6971 

 126.1325 

 1,417.1804 

 0.8693 

 0.5616 

 1.9321 

 314.2384 

 6,615.2829 

 303.9613 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,548.6086 

 525.6493 

 17.3470 

 217.3011 

 2,620.3869 

 217.0966 

 1,971.9208 

 2,132.8438 

 2,226.3971 

 17.4894 

 2,756.7166 

 124.2405 

 1,395.9227 

 0.8563 

 0.5532 

 1.9031 

 309.5248 

 6,516.0537 

 299.4019 

 1,595.7744 

 541.6589 

 17.8754 

 223.9195 

 2,700.1957 

 223.7086 

 2,031.9793 

 2,197.8036 

 2,294.2061 

 18.0220 

 2,840.6776 

 128.0245 

 1,438.4381 

 0.8823 

 0.5700 

 1.9611 

 318.9520 

 6,714.5121 

 308.5207 
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